· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	P. S. C. Ky. No
	Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No
-11	
REID VILLA	GE WATER DISTRICT
	OF
MONTGOM	MERY COUNTY, KENTUCKY
Rates, Rules and	d Regulations for Furnishing
	Water Service
	AT
Reid Village Com	nmunity, Montgomery County, Ky.
	and the state of t
*	
Dilad aniah DUDI I	C SERVICE COMMISSION OF
	KENTUCKY
	RENIUCKI
	12 (10g)(01)
	The state of the s
August 10, 1967	EFFECTIVE Aug. 10
August 10, 1967	EFFECTIVE Aug. 10
August 10, 1967 1967	EFFECTIVE Aug. 10
August 10, 1967 1967	The state of the s
August 10, 1967 1967	ISSUED BY Reid Village Water District (Name of Utility)
August 10, 1967 1967	The state of the s
August 10, 1967 1967	The state of the s

	D C C NO	District own or City			
	P.S.C. NO. 1				
	Original SHEET NO	· <u>1</u>			
Reid Village Water District me of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	٥			
me of issuing corporation	SHEET NO.				
`CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE				
Monthly Usage	Rate	RATE PER UNIT			
First 2,000 Gallons	\$7.00 (Minimum)				
All over 2,000 Gallons	\$1.00 per 1,000 Gallons				
		_			
	OF K	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE			
	AUG	2.9.1980			
	PURSUANT 1	TO 807 KAR 5:01			
	BY:	Seekse			
ATE OF ISSUE August 29, 1980 °	DATE EFFECTIVE Augu	st 29, 1980			
SSUED BY John Holey Name of Officer	TITLE Commissi				

×

ky 83

Form for fi	iling Rate Schedules		For Montgomen	ge Water District ry County, Kentucky y, Town or City 1 sheet No. 1
	LAGE WATER DISTRICT	<i>:</i>	CANCELLING P	.s.c. NO.
				SHEET NO
	CLASS	IFICATION OF	SERVICE	
		÷		RATE PER UNIT
RESIDI	ENTIAL CONSUMERS	. ;		
\$65.00	Connection Fee			
Next 3 Next 5	0,000 gallons @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	1.00 p	Minimum Der 1,000 Gallon " 1,000 " " 1,000 "	ns
Rates	based on monthly consum	ption		,
Deposi	it of \$10.00 required of te	enants, which i	is refundable	
		=	PUBLIC SE	avice in A
			PIBLIC ST	

ISSUED BY Mane of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 4753 dated October 14, 1966

	For Reid Village  Community, Town or City Montgomery County, Kentuck  P.S.C. NO. 1  Original SHEET NO. 2			
Reid Village Water District		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
ame of Issuing Corporation	lj:	CANCELLIA		
			SH	EET NO
CLASSIFIC	CATION OF	SERVICE		
	:			PER UNIT
EADA CONNECTIONS				
FARM CONNECTIONS				
				·
FIELD CONNECTIONS				
TIELD CONNECTIONS			1	
\$65,00 Connection Fee				
Same as Residential Consume	rs			
			-	1
Rates based on monthly consu	mption		C Y SMISS	Car &
Traces suspen on monthly bonds.	inperon	Energy H E	Na to	1
		PUBLICS	MALT	
			1	March
		64		
		1		1
ATE OF ISSUE August 10, 1967	_ DATE E	FFECTIVE	August 10,	1967.

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

dated October 14, 1966

Case No.

4753

£.		FOR Reid Village, Montgomery County, K	y.
		P.S.C. Ky. No. 1	
		Original Sheat No. 3	
	Reid Village Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.	
		Sheet No.	
	RULES AND RE	GUEATIONS	
		The second secon	•
	adroot downtractiona		
	SCHOOL CONNECTIONS	· ·	
	NONE		

PUBLIC STAINE

DATE OF ISSUE August 10, 1967
Month Day

Year

DATE EFFECTIVE August 10, 1967
Month Day

Year

Name of Officer

Chairman of Commissioners, Fogg Pike, Mt. Sterling,
Address Ky Ку Title

				P.S.C. NO	1	vn or City
Reid Village Water District Name of Issuing Corporation			Original SHEET NO. 4  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.			
					SHI	EET NO.
		CLASSIFI	CATION OF	SERVICE		
						RATE PER UNIT
	FIRE HYDRAN	ITS				-
	NONE					·
		• .			ı	
	. 1					
				PUBLIC	MA	53011
				67-	ENGINEEL	0 1067
SSUED BY	ISSUE August 10,	1967		<b>FFECTIVE</b> Chairman of	August 10	0.3

FOR Reid Village, Montgomery County, Ky
P.S.C. Ky. No.
Original Sheet No. 5
ict Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.
RULES AND REGULATIONS
regulations are subject to change by the commissioner at any
Il be read monthly the last working day of the month.  ns the last day of the month that is not on a holiday).
oe mailed by the 8th of the month. Said bills will state ayable within ten days. Penalties and cut-off information on bill.
s will be located on district mains, and on customer's unless special situation.
s may be made to the operator of the system and appealed District commission.
place of business. Temporary office, Reid Village, Ky.  Phone 498-0062
(Mrs. George Snedegar, bookkeeper).
s payable to Reid Village Water District, Postoffice Box Sterling, Kentucky. Temporary Office - Reid Village y, Mt. Sterling, Kentucky.
SHOW
PUBLIC SERVINE
PUBLIC TO THE POPULATION OF TH

DATE OF ISSUF August 10, 1967 DATE EFFECTIVE August 10, 1967

Month Day Year Month Day Year

ISSUED BY Mame of Officer Chairman of Commissioners Fogg Pike, Mt. Sterling, Ky. Address